

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5018

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 8

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$6,226,100" and insert "\$6,231,949".
2 In line 9, delete "\$24,416,403" and insert "\$22,952,533".
3 In line 20, delete "\$44,005,079" and insert "\$44,021,591".
4 In line 21, delete "\$23,821,841" and insert "\$23,844,791".
5 In line 22, delete "\$56,329,846" and insert "\$56,379,189".
6 In line 23, delete "\$25,116,593" and insert "\$25,578,166".
7 In line 25, delete "\$3,813,355" and insert "\$3,955,299".
8 On page 2, line 13, delete "\$8,755,886" and insert "\$9,158,053".
9 In line 14, delete "\$12,588,105" and insert "\$12,590,416".
10 In line 15, delete "\$7,256,669" and insert "\$7,259,727".
11 _____